Fiber Optic Module
FIBER MALL CO., LIMITED Rev 1.1 PAGE 1 / 9
SFP-GEXX-BXX0S
1.25Gbps BIDI SFP Transceiver, Single Mode, SC Connector
10km/ 20km/ 40km Reach
Product Features
 Up to 1.25Gbps data rate
 Simplex SC receptacle optical interface compliant

Part Number
Data
Rate
(Gbps)
Wave-
length
(nm)
TX
LD
RX
PD
TOP
(℃)
Reach
(km) DDM
SFP-GE35-BX10S 1.25 Tx1310/Rx1550 FP PIN 0~70 10 Yes
SFP-GE53-BX10S 1.25 Tx1550/Rx1310 DFB PIN 0~70 10 Yes
SFP-GE34-BX10S 1.25 Tx1310/Rx1490 FP PIN 0~70 10 Yes
SFP-GE43-BX10S 1.25 Tx1490/Rx1310 DFB PIN 0~70 10 Yes
SFP-GE35-BX20S 1.25 Tx1310/Rx1550 FP PIN 0~70 20 Yes
SFP-GE53-BX20S 1.25 Tx1550/Rx1310 DFB PIN 0~70 20 Yes
SFP-GE34-BX20S 1.25 Tx1310/Rx1490 FP PIN 0~70 20 Yes
SFP-GE43-BX20S 1.25 Tx1490/Rx1310 DFB PIN 0~70 20 Yes
SFP-GE35-BX40S 1.25 Tx1310/Rx1550 DFB PIN 0~70 40 Yes
SFP-GE53-BX40S 1.25 Tx1550/Rx1310 DFB PIN 0~70 40 Yes
SFP-GE34-BX40S 1.25 Tx1310/Rx1490 DFB PIN 0~70 40 Yes
SFP-GE43-BX40S 1.25 Tx1490/Rx1310 DFB PIN 0~70 40 Yes